7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

DAY 1 - Feb 27

Registration
Desk
Open

Breakfast (Full
Breakfast Provided)

Welcomes from
Distinguished Guests &
Launch of the
Hudson Bay
Consortium

Break
Press Scrum

Keynote Speakers

Lunch (Provided)

WORKSHOP
Indigenous
Community-Based
Climate Monitoring

Break

Workshop Wrap-Up

Planning the Road
Ahead: Part |

Mapping
for Day 2 Workshops

Poster Session

Dinner on your own

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

DAY 2 - Feb 28

Breakfast (Full
Breakfast Provided)

WORKSHOP
Coastal
Restoration

Break
Workshop Wrap-Up

WORKSHOP
Indigenous
Stewardship /
Protected Areas

Lunch (Provided)

WORKSHOP (Con't)
Indigenous Stewardship
Protected Areas

Break

DFO Keynote

Planning the Road
Ahead: Part Il

Dinner on your own

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

7:00

DAY 3 - March 1

Breakfast (Full Breakfast

Provided)

Indigenous Protected
Areas Concept
Workshop/Panel

WORKSHOP

Integrating Stewardship,
Restoration & Monitoring

Break
Workshop Wrap-Up

Marine Mammal Keynote

WORKSHOP
Research and
Co-management of
Beluga

Lunch (Provided)

WORKSHOP
Elders & Youth

Coordinating Research

and Indigenous
Knowledge

Break

Next Steps for the Hudson

Bay Consortium

Pre-Banquet Break

BANQUET
Entertainment

Kristen & Tamara (Throat

Singers)
Mariame (Singer)





